## #15000037487

(Re	equestor's Name	)
(Ac	idress)	<del></del>
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		
W15-125	160 SI	gu
	Office Use O	/ nlv



900267693819

SUFFICIENCY OF FILM TO ACKNOWLEGGE ROS IN SERGICO 15 FEB 19 AM 10: 53

RECEIVED

ZOISFEB 19 AMID: 02

K.SALY EXAMINER MAR - 2 2015 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Filone: 650-556-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 508151 7274346
AUTHORIZATION: Spelble man
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : February 19, 2015
ORDER TIME : 9:58 AM
ORDER NO. : 508151-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7274346
·
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: CARAY LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



February 20, 2015

CSC / COURTNEY WILLIAMS

RESUBMIT
Please give original
submission date as file date.

Letter Number: 115A00003602

TEB 27 AM III: 00

SUBJECT: CARAY LLC

Ref. Number: W15000012560

We have received your document for CARAY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The signature of the authorized member is not acceptable for scaning.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: Caray LLC Name of Li	mited Liability Company	······
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please re	cturn all correspondence concerning this m	satter to the following:	
	Bayard H. Graf, Esq.	Name of Person	
	Graf & Graf, P.C.	Firm/Company	······································
	175 Strafford Ave., Ste. 230	Address	<del></del>
	<u> Wayne, PA 19087</u>	City/State and Zip Code	
bay	rardhg@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	tion)
For furth	er information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
<u>Bayard</u>	H. Graf at (	610 ) 687-7874 Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed \$125.00	t is a check for the following amount:  Filing Fee   \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		ez.
		MISFEB 19
Ceray LLC		
(Must end with the words "Lim	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	THE STATE OF THE S
ARTICLE II - Address:		TOTAL OF T
The mailing address and street address of the princip	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	GO B
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2183 Woodlands Way	ssa	
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442		
ADTICLE III Desirand A cont Productional Offi	Fig. 8. Designand Agent's Cignature	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Offic (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its		dividual or
another business entity with an active Florida registr	ration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registr	tered agent are:	
Patricia Ray		
	Vame	
2183 Woodlands Way		
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
Deerfield Beach	FL 33442	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accep		
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisi		
of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the		
	Chapter 605, F.S.	sprovida jor u.
$(\mathcal{P}, \cdot, \cdot)$	$\mathcal{A}$	
Tatices	Xax	
Registered Agent's Si	Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

GR" = Manager  ABR  ABR	Patricia Ray 2183 Woodlands Way Deerfield Beach, FL 33442  Dennis Ravell 4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
BR	2183 Woodlands Way Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 Dennis Ravell
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2183 Woodlands Way Deerfield Beach, FL 33442  Dennis Ravell 4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dennis Ravell 4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dennis Ravell 4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dennis Ravell 4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
aai	4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
da	
dai	Bonita Springs, FL 34134
100	
IDR	Carole Ravell
	4031 Bonita Bay Blvd. #1103
	Bonita Springs, FL 34134
	6
e attachment if necessary)	
	upon filing (OPTIONAL)  cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
OUIRED SIGNATURE:	$Q_{i}$
Similar Control	
	an authorized Apresentative of a member.  (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
(In accordance with section 605 0202 / 1	alties of neriury that the facts stated herein are true
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1	
constitutes an affirmation under the pena	bmitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes an affirmation under the penal I am aware that any false information su	bmitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes an affirmation under the pena I am aware that any false information su constitutes a third degree felony as provi	bmitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)